�© 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Doc. No. 3004, Rev. X
CAT803, CAT809, CAT810
3-Pin Microprocessor Power Supply
Supervisors
FeATureS

�� Doc No.  3004, Rev. X© 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE Of ORDERInG InfORMATIOn (2) (3) (4)
Prefix Device # Suffix
809 S TBI G–
Device Type
803: Open-Drain / Active Low Output
809: Push-Pull / Active Low Output
810: Push-Pull / Active High Output
CAT
Trip Level
 L: 4.63V
 M: 4.38V
 J: 4.00V
 T: 3.08V
 S: 2.93V
 R: 2.63V
 Z: 2.32V
Company ID  Package Type(1)
 TBI: SOT-23 Green
 SDI: SC70 Green
Lead Finish
 Blank: Matte-Tin
 G: NiPdAu
T10
 T: Tape & Reel
 3: 3000/Reel
 10: 10000/Reel
TOP MARkInG
notes:
(�) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The standard lead finish is Matte-Tin. Contact factory for other lead finishes.
(3) The device used in the example above is a CAT809STBI-GT�0 (Push-Pull / Active Low Output, trip level of 2.85V to 3.00V NiPdAu, Tape
and Reel).
(4) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest Catalyst Semiconductor Sales office.
Device(1)
SOT-23
PbSn Finish(2)
SOT-23 RoHS
Matte Finish(2)
SOT-23 RoHS
niPdAu
Finish(2)(3)
SC70
PbSn Finish(2)
SC70 RoHS
Matte Finish(2)
SC70 RoHS
niPdAu
Finish(2)(3)